Illinois law.

Section 110.70  Clinical Pathology/Parasitology Fees 

a)	Hematology

	1)
	Hematocrit 	
	$ 6.00
	
	

	2)
	Erythrocyte Parasites 	
	10.00
	
	



b)	Chemistry

	Total Protein (refractometric)	
	7.50
	
	



c)	Other Tests

	1)
	Cytology	
	20.00
	
	

	2)
	Cytology, multiple sites	
	30.00
	
	

	3)
	Morphologic examination – ecto and endoparasites	
	10.00
	
	

	4)
	Fecal Flotation	
	12.00
	
	

	5)
	Trichomonas foetus (Venereal trichomoniasis)	
	10.00
	
	

	6)
	Giardia/Cryptosporidia ELISA (feces)	
	20.00
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